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Thursday February 18th

ITEM
Typewriter
Snowblower

2 snowblowers
Sinclair gas pumps

German Shepard Puppies

40 channel CV Radio with telescopic antenna

250 kids blocks
new little tikes pink swing. Age range infant-5 yrs

Stationary exercise bike

Hay

Wheels from 1973 plymouth duster
Hood for a 1973 Chevy pickup

Tractor wheels

350 broam hay bales
215 goats

PRICE
$250
$250

$200
$800 each

Call for price

$20
$20

$75 a bale

$250
$100
$6,500

$40 a bale
$175 each

CONTACT
660-582-0816

712-355-1566

402-713-9024

515-809-6415

402-706-0481

712-542-7261

660-778-3553

660-254-3353

402-245-7402

870-373-3567

LOCATION
Burlington Junction

Council Bluffs

Nebraska City

Des Moines

Glenwood

Hopkins

Skidmore

Falls City

Shenandoah
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